F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

M A R C U S  &  M I L L I C H A P | 4 0  H A W T H O R N E  A V E | L O S  A LT O S ,  C A  9 4 0 2 2 L E V I N J O H N S T O N . C O M /

1 1

UNIT
NUMBER

UNIT
BED

UNIT
BATH

UNIT
SIZE (SF)

CURRENT
RENT

CURRENT
RENT (PER SF)

MARKET
RENT

MARKET
RENT/SF

1 1 1 550 $1,620 $2.95 $1,753 $3.19

2 1 1 550 $1,605 $2.92 $1,737 $3.16

3 1 1 550 $1,605 $2.92 $1,737 $3.16

4 1 1 550 $1,600 $2.91 $1,731 $3.15

5 1 1 550 $1,750 $3.18 $1,894 $3.44

6 1 1 550 $1,650 $3.00 $1,785 $3.25

7 1 1 550 $1,600 $2.91 $1,731 $3.15

8 1 1 550 $1,580 $2.87 $1,710 $3.11

Totals/Averages 4,400 $13,010 $2.96 $14,078 $3.20

RENT ROLL

F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

M A R C U S  &  M I L L I C H A P | 4 0  H A W T H O R N E  A V E | L O S  A LT O S ,  C A  9 4 0 2 2 L E V I N J O H N S T O N . C O M /

1 2

INCOME SUMMARY CURRENT PER UNIT PER SF PRO FORMA PER UNIT PER SF

Gross Scheduled Rent $156,120 $19,515 $35.74 $168,922 $21,115 $38.67

Utility Bill-Back - - - $18,759 $2,344 $4.29

Vacancy Cost $4,683 $585 $1.07 $5,630 $703 $1.29

Gross Income $151,436 $18,929 $34.67 $182,050 $22,756 $41.68

EXPENSE SUMMARY CURRENT PER UNIT PER SF PRO FORMA PER UNIT PER SF

Real Estate Taxes $26,584 $3,323 $6.09 $26,584 $3,323 $6.09

Insurance $4,150 $518 $0.95 $4,150 $518 $0.95

Utilities $23,449 $2,931 $5.37 $23,449 $2,931 $5.37

Repairs & Maintenance $4,000 $500 $0.92 $4,000 $500 $0.92

Landscaping $900 $112 $0.21 $900 $112 $0.21

Management Fee $6,057 $757 $1.39 $7,305 $913 $1.67

Gross Expenses $65,140 $8,142 $14.91 $66,388 $8,298 $15.20

Expense % Of Gross Income 43% 35%

Net Operating Income $86,296 $10,787 $19.76 $115,662 $14,457 $26.48

INCOME & EXPENSES

F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

M A R C U S  &  M I L L I C H A P | 4 0  H A W T H O R N E  A V E | L O S  A LT O S ,  C A  9 4 0 2 2 L E V I N J O H N S T O N . C O M /

1 3

[1] Gross Scheduled Rent - Based on Owner's Rent Roll

[2] Utility Bill-Back - Estimated at 80% of Total Utility Expense

[3] Vacancy Factor - Estimated at 3% of Total Scheduled Income